RECOMMENDED SUPPLIERS

Here is our list of recommended suppliers;
please do not hesitate to contact them.....they will all be pleased
to discuss your wedding with you and give you some ideas.

PHOTOGRAPHERS

Craig Prentis Photography

W:  www.craigprentis.co.uk

E: info@craigprentis.co.uk

T: 01892536014 / 07813 194638

Ditch Green

W:  www.ditchgreen.com
E: ditchgreen@live.co.uk
T: 07840919039

KDH Photography (Anne-Marie)
W: www.kdhphoto.co.uk

E: anne-marie@kdhphoto.co.uk
T: 01342824187 / 07791 993481

VIDEOGRAPHER

The Shortfilm Company

(Mark de Vaux-Balbirnie and Gary Gee)
W: www.shortfilmcompany.com

E: mark@shortfilmcompany.com /
gary@shortfilmcompany.com

T: 0208 301 4549 / 07932 654 243

FLORISTS

Flower & Glory (Deborah Clancy)
W: www.flowerandglory.co.uk

E: email@flowerandglory.co.uk
T: 01732743419 / 07710 502821

The Flower Stall (Victoria Crabtree)
W: www.theflowerstall.co.uk

E: Victoria@theflowerstall.co.uk

T: 07958 002344

Deborah Anne Photography
W:  www.deborahannephotography.co.uk

E: info@deborahannephotography.co.uk
T: 01892515737 / 07894 314525

Face 2 Face Photography (Katey Halford)

W:  www.face2facephotography.co.uk
E: kateyhalford@btinternet.com
T: 01892 838469 / 07770 994891

Lily & Myrtle (Lisa Gartshore)

W:  www lilyandmyrtle.co.uk

E: lisa@lilyandmyrtle.co.uk

T: 0845 130 2451 / 07740 644252

Unique Floral Designs (Sandra Belton)
W: www.uniquefloraldesigns.biz

E: belton928@btinternet.com

T: 07834 3758606
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CHAIR COVERS

Bows Hire

W: www.bowshire.co.uk

E: info@bowshire.co.uk

T: 01424 870084 / 07535 840084

VENUE STYLING

Chic Weddings

W:  www.chicweds.co.uk

E: weddings@chicweds.co.uk
T: 01474 369241

CANDELABRA

Perfect Settings (Sue Bey)

W: www.perfect-settings.co.uk
E: sue@petfect-settings.co.uk
T: 01959 569757 / 07990 511116

CAKES

Cakes by Design

W:  www.cakesbydesign.co.uk

E: terri@cakesbydesign.co.uk

T: 01323490912 / 07714 231992

Purple Flour

W:  www.purpleflour.co.uk

E: claudia@purpleflout.co.uk

T: 01892520219 / 07846 947033

TOASTMASTERS

Ian Low

W: www.ianlowtoastmaster.co.uk
E: info@ianlowtoastmaster.co.uk
T: 01474 745873 / 07791 904932

CARS

AJM Vintage Cars
W:  www.ajmvintagecars.co.uk

E: michael@ajmvintagecars.co.uk
T: 01732763320

Chair Cover Chic (Vivienne Brewer)
W: www.chaircoverchic.co.uk

E: enquities@chaircoverchic.co.uk
T: 01342 824180 / 07771 712836

TOPIARY TREE HIRE

How Green Topiary Hire
E: plants@howgteennursery.co.uk
T: 01732700382

Purita Hyam Chocolate Wedding Cakes
W:  www.chocolateweddingcakes.co.uk

E: purita@chocolateweddingcakes.co.uk
T: 01403 891518 / 07973 177091

Shelley’s Cakes (Shelley / Paula)
W:  www.shelleyscakes.com

E: shelley@shelleyscakes.com
T: 0208 325 6930

Peter Thompson

W: www.southeast-toastmasters.co.uk
E: toastmasterpeter@btinternet.com
T: 01634 841375/ 07976 835054

Hartwell Classic Cars (Graham Roper)
W:  www.hartwellclassiccars.co.uk

E: info@hartwellclassiccars.co.uk

T: 01732452345
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CRECHE SUPPLIERS

Bearsted Babes (Vicky Cruickshanks)
W:  www.bearstedbabes.org.uk

E: bearstedbabes@blueyonder.co.uk
T: 01622737501 / 07917207454

ENTERTAINMENT

DISCO

Simon P Promotions Ltd

W:  www.simonp.co.uk

E: simon@simonp.co.uk

T: 01892 532200 / 07850 013755

MUSICIANS

Barn Dance to Banquet (Paul Hurst)
W: www.barndance.co.uk /
www.medieval-jesters.com

E: paul@barndance.co.uk

T: 01892723376 / 07973 134987

Medieval entertainment/country style music

Wedding Music Company (David Guest)

W:  www.weddingmusic.co.uk
E: help@weddingmusic.co.uk
T: 0208 293 3392

Wide variety of bespoke musical entertainment

STATIONERY

The Medieval Scribe

W: www.medievalscribe.com
E: sales@medievalsctibe.com
T: 01904 651206

Penshurst String Quartet (Rachel Waltham)
W:  www.penshurststringquartet.co.uk

E: rachel.waltham@btinternet.com

T: 01233 812612 / 07880 722788

This quartet has a long-standing association with
Penshurst Place
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